05-01- 2019

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 10: 34 AM

50902
50903
50904
50905
50906
50907
50908
50909
50910
50911
50912
50913
50914
50915
50916
50917
50918
50919
50920
50921
50922
50923
50924
50925
50926
50927
50928
50929
50930
50931
50932

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CHRI STMAS CLUB SAVI NGS ACCOUNTS
ELECTRONI C FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
FI RST BASIN CREDI T UNI ON
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT
CRAWFORD W NDOW CLEANI NG

A&A APPLI ANCE, | NC

AFLAC

AHRLETT JEFFERY

Al RGAS SCQUTHWEST | NC

APACHE CORPORATI ON

B-LINE FILTER & SUPPLY | NC
BAYHI LL ROADWAY PRODUCTS LTD
COMMVERCI AL FUNDI NG | NC.
CORPORATE BI LLI NG LLC

COUNTY | NFORVATI ON RESOURCE AGENCY
COABOY CONSTRUCTI ON

CYPERT BUTANE

DESERT WEST

DI ERSCHKE, ALAN

DYNA SYSTEMS

ECKERT & COWMPANY LLP
EMERGENCY MEDI CAL PRODUCTS | NC
EXPRESS CARE COF BI G SPRI NG
FRANKLI N & SON | NC

FUEL MASTERS LLC

GARDEN CI TY POSTMASTER
GLASSCOCK COUNTY BANK
GLASSCOCK COUNTY COOP
GLASSCOCK COUNTY SO L & WATER
GLASSCOCK COUNTY SR. CI Tl ZENS
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLI ES
HALFMANN S GENERAL STORE
HARRI S LUMBER & HARDWARE | NC
H G3 NBOTHAM BROS & CO

H RT VENTURES LLC

HOELSCHER CRUSHED STONE
HOMARD COUNTY

HUFFORD S PEST CONTROL LLC
JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

JOST CARCL

LONE' S HOVE | MPROVEMENT

MACHI CEK, KAY DONNA

MAI LFI NANCE

MARTI N COUNTY

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

M GHTY WASH

MOCORE OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

NACO

NAPA AUTO PARTS

O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT

OFFI CE DEPOT CREDI T PLAN

PRI TCHARD & ABBOTT, | NC
REPUBLI C SERVI CES #688

SALAI S- BELLO JORGE A

SAM S CLUB / CECRB

SANCHEZ NI CK

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0101

02-01- 2019
02-01- 2019
02-01- 2019
02-01- 2019
02-08-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019

02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
03-31- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010

17, 250.



05-01- 2019

TI ME: 10: 34 AM

50960
50961
50962
50963
50964
50965
50966
50967
50968
50969
50970
50971

NAME- OF- PAYEE

SAUNDERS COVPANY

SEI DENBERGER JOHN

SI ERRA SPRI NGS

SNI DER TECHNOLOGY

SOUTH PLAI NS FORENSI C PATHOLOGY
SOUTH PLAI NS LANDSCAPE SERVI CES LLC
SOUTHERN TI RE MART LLC

TEXAS ASM AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI C
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES ( BUND
TEXAS JUSTI CE COURT JUDGE ASSCC.
TEXAS SCHOOL ASSESSORS ASSOCI ATI ON
TEXAS W LDLI FE DAMAGE MANAGEMENT
THE APPLI ANCE TECH

THE BOSWORTH COVPANY

THE SI GN MAN

TI NA FLORES TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTO
TR MBLE, CODY

USPS ( NEOPOST POSTAGE- ON- CALL)

VG TECHNOLOGY

WALMART COMMUNI TY BRC

WARREN CAT

WARREN POANER ATTACHVENTS
VES- TEX TELEPHONE COOPERATI VE | NC
VEST TEXAS FI RE EXTI NGUI SHER | NC

VEX BANK

CAFETERI A PLAN

CHRI STMAS CLUB SAVI NGS ACCOUNTS
ELECTRONI C FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT

FI RST BASIN CREDI T UNI ON

GARDEN CI TY WATER SYSTEM

GARDEN CI TY WATER SYSTEM

SECURI TY BENEFI T RETI REMENT PLAN SE
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT
TEXAS COUNTY and DI STRI CT

TXU ENERGY

VERI ZON W RELESS

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0101

02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11-2019
02-11- 2019
02-11- 2019
02-15-2019
02-15- 2019
02-15-2019
02-15- 2019
02-15-2019
02-15- 2019
02-15-2019
02-15- 2019
02-15-2019
02-15- 2019
02-15-2019

02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
03-31- 2019
03-31- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-11-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019
02-28- 2019
03-31- 2019
02-28- 2019
03-31- 2019
02-28- 2019
02-28-2019

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0010



05-01- 2019 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0101 PACGE 3

TI ME: 10: 34 AM PREPARER: 0010
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 1 10, 883. 95
CHECKS CASHED 96 405, 898. 32
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 97 416, 782. 27



